
 

Coach Utech:  nutech@redeemerstuart.com   Practice   Monday & Friday (5:00-6:30) & Tuesday & Thurs. (3:00-4:55) 

Tuesday, November 18 Varsity 4:00 
 

Masters Home  

Thursday, November 20 Varsity 5:00 St. Andrew’s Home 

Friday, November 21 JV 4:30                                  
Varsity 6:30  

St. Joes Home 

Monday, November 24 Varsity 4:00                              St. Edwards @ 1895 St Edwards Dr, Vero 
Beach, FL 32963 
(772) 231-4136 

Monday, December 1 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00                                      

(JV 2:30 Dismissal) 

St. Anastasia @ St. A’s 407 South 
33rdStreet, Fort Pierce, 

Florida 34947 

Tuesday, December 2 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

St. Joes (B) @ St. Joes                               
East 10 st, 

Thursday, December 4 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

CCA Home 

Monday, December 8 Varsity 4:00 Jupiter Academy  Home 

Tuesday, December 9 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

Morningside  @ Morningside 2180 S.E. 
Morningside Blvd.                

Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 
Thursday, December 11 JV 4:00 

Varsity 5:00 
Pine  @ Pine Stuart (10th street) 

Monday, December 15 JV 3:30 
Varsity 4:30 

1st Baptist Home 

Thursday, December 18 JV 5:15                               
Varsity 7:15 

St. Helens Home 

Tuesday, January 6 JV 4:30                                  
Varsity 5:30                                 

(JV 2:30 dismissal) 

Advent Boca @ Advent Lutheran School           
300 E. Yamato Road          Boca 

Raton, FL 33431     

Tuesday, January 27 JV 4:30                                  
Varsity 5:30                                 

(JV 2:30 dismissal) 

Trinity Delray  @ Trinity Delray                 400 
North Swinton Ave   Delray 

Beach, FL 33444    

Tuesday, February 3 JV 4:30                                                                             
Varsity 5:30                                    

(JV 2:30) 

St. Paul Boca 701 W Palmetto Park Rd, Boca 
Raton, FL 33486 
(561) 395-0433 

January 9-10 Varsity RAM JAM TBA 

Thursday, January 8 JV pre-play-in TBA High Seed 
 

JV Tourney  Play-in Jan 12 @ Hugh seed Semi Jan 13 @ Morningside 
4:00 & 5:30 

Finals Jan 15 @ Redeemer, girls 
4:00 varsity 5:00 

Gator Shoot out JV Jan 23-24 Advent Lutheran 

Varsity Tournament  Play-in Jan 20 (Top 8 only) High 
Seed 

Semi Jan 22 @ Morningside 
4:00 & 5:30 

 

Finals Jan 23 @ Pine Hobe 
Sound 5:30  

Lutheran Regional Tourney February 
13, 14, 15 

Regional tourney TBD 

Lutheran State Tourney February 20,21,22 State tourney St. Pete 

 

mailto:nutech@redeemerstuart.com

